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2026 SPONSORSHIP
PACKAGE

JUNE 19 & 20
Welcome to the Shell-ebration of the Year!

Becoming a TurtleFest sponsor means more than just brand visibility, it’s about making
a lasting impact. Your support helps our community thrive and ensures TurtleFest
continues to be a beloved Tillsonburg tradition. Together, we will build meaningful

moments that bring our community closer. Your contribution helps make TurtleFest
the event everyone talks about (and looks forward to) year after year!

TURTLEFEST



GOLD

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
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DIAMOND

PLATINUM

$10,000 +

$5,000 +

Prominent logo placement on festival
grounds and in media (PRINT + DIGITAL)

Business spotlight in one pre-event
newsletter/press release

$2,500 +

SILVER $1,000 +

Website recognition Social media mention in group post

Verbal recognition on stage

Logo placed on on-site signage
Dedicated social media post with business tag

Website recognition
Option to have booth at event 

Everything within “GOLD“ package

Customized news paper article 

Everything within “SILVER“ package

If a set sponsorship level isn’t the right fit, we welcome general donations of any amount.

These contributions help cover essential festival costs like insurance, security, permits,

and logistics, ensuring TurtleFest remains a safe, fun, and accessible event for all. Every

dollar makes a difference and supports the heart of our community celebration.

Featured in radio advertisingEverything within “PLATINUM“ package

End to end recognition on broadway 

On-site (written) signage at event

COMMUNITY SHELL-EBRITIES

Additional signage assets (such as feather flag, banners, etc. dependant on item sponsored).

1 Vendor booth - 10x10 space on Broadway



Main stage entertainment

Independent Pro Wrestling

$5,000

Contact Us

PLATINUMDIAMOND
Festival Sponsor

Headliner

Contact Us

$10,000

Community Shell-ebrities
Giant glow sticks with logo $750

Contact USFestival SWAG

$1,500

$1,500Wrecking Ball

$1,000

princess palace 

Golden Harps Steel Band (NEW)

Cartoon Bob - caricatures 

$1,500

$1,500 double lane obstacle $1,500

Turtle Bouncer $2,000

dino bouncy house

rainbow slide

shoot for the stars basketball

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000

Volunteer T-Shirts

silver

** If you choose to sponsor multiple “items” you will
receive proper recognition in accordance with
corresponding monetary value **

gold
$3,000

Comfort Stations

petting zoo - 12:00pm - 7:00pm

Tim burr lumberjack show (new) *Two - 30 minute shows*
the 360 booth 

$3,000

$2,500

$3,500

$2,500

$2,500

Batman & Batmobile (NEW)

Turtle Puppeteer/Stilt Walking Chef *TWO - 30 min shows* $2,500

$2,500

Carver kings

reptilia exhibit & shows - 3 shows (1pm, 3pm, 5pm) + exhibit 12pm-8pm $3,000

IMAGINATION STATION (Includes Crayon Inflatable)

TURTLEFEST
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Sponsorship items 

Young Entrepreneur Alley $5,000

Strong Man Competition $5,000

Fire guy *30 minute evening show* $2,000

Zoe Stardust - Kids Bubble Show (NEW) *Two - 30 min shows* $2,000

Community Gratitude Sponsor – $500

 Helps provide small tokens of thanks for those who 

donate to the food bank during TurtleFest.

** Additional sponsorship opportunities may become available as items are claimed. Please speak with a
TurtleFest Organizing Committee member for more information.
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TURTLEFEST
SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

june 19 & 20, 2026 

Name

Email

Phone Number

Company/Organization

Address

Yes, I want to Sponsor Turtlefest 2026!

Please complete and return this form back to the TurtleFest Committee. All cheques must be made payable to

“Tillsonburg TurtleFest”. For more information, text or call 226-970-7005 or send  an email to info@turtlefest.ca

Sponsor Level (ie. platinum, gold, etc.)

Sponsorship Amount $

I would like to sponsor (What activity have you chosen to sponsor?)

Balance Owing

Sponsor Signature

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

TurtleFest Committee Member Signature

Turtlefest will be held rain or shine

*All activities, events & performances are subject to schedule changes during event operating hours 

BLOCK PARTY - BROADWAY FROM BRIDGE STREET TO BALDWIN STREET 

BALANCE DUE APRIL 30  2026TH

Sponsorship Committment

General Information

Sign & Date


